
Individual 
Expenses

Combined 
Running 

Total
CITY COUNCIL TRAVEL ALLOCATION (INCLUDES REGISTRATION) FY 2016 19,043.99$    

19,043.99$    

1 7/9/2015 Vice-Mayor Barotz-AZ League of Cities and Towns-Lodging Refund (382.49)$       $   19,426.48 
2 7/9/2015 Vice-Mayor Barotz-AZ League of Cities and Towns-Registration Refund (270.00)$       $   19,696.48 
3 7/1/2015 Councilmember Putzova - Arizona Capitol Times Subscription 179.00$        $   19,517.48 
4 8/3/2015 Councilmember Oravits - AZ Municipal Water Association Mtg (NAMWUA) - Vehicle 85.00$          $   19,432.48 
5 8/7/2015 Councilmember Oravits - CVB Cool Zone - Lodging 124.53$        $   19,307.95 
6 8/7/2015 Councilmember Oravits - CVB Cool Zone - Mileage 163.30$        $   19,144.65 
7 8/7/2015 Councilmember Oravits - CVB Cool Zone - Meals Per Diem 53.00$          $   19,091.65 
8 8/18/2015 Councilmember Oravits - AZ League of Cities & Towns-Reimbursement (Mileage) 296.70$        $   18,794.95 
9 8/18/2015 Councilmember Oravits - AZ League of Cities & Towns-Travel Advance 93.00$          $   18,701.95 
10 8/18/2015 Mayor Nabours - AZ League of Cities & Towns-Reimbursement (Mileage) 296.70$        $   18,405.25 
11 8/18/2015 Mayor Nabours - AZ League of Cities & Towns-Travel Advance 106.00$        $   18,299.25 
12 8/24/2015 Vice-Mayor Barotz - APA Chapter Event Registration Refund (An Interlude in N AZ) (130.00)$       $   18,429.25 
13 8/25/2015 Councilmember Oravits - Services for Rep Brenda Barton's Husband - Gas 23.83$          $   18,405.42 
14 9/10/2015 Councilmember Oravits - Good Morning Flagstaff Breakfast Ticket 20.00$          $   18,385.42 
15 9/16/2015 Vice-Mayor Barotz - APA Conference Marriott Lodging Refund (295.09)$       $   18,680.51 
16 9/28/2015 Vice-Mayor Barotz - Arizona Capitol Times Subscription 179.00$        $   18,501.51 
17 10/7/2015 Councilmember Brewster - Registration: Az Town Hall: Keeping AZ's Water Glass Full" 555.00$        $   17,946.51 
18 11/16/2015 Councilmember Brewster - Hilton (1 night charge for cancelation)  124.28$        $   17,822.23 
19 12/10/2015 Councilmember Evans - Az Town Hall Annual Membership 100.00$        $   17,722.23 
20 12/18/2015 Vice-Mayor Barotz - Az Daily Sun Monthly Subscription 18.00$          $   17,704.23 
21 12/22/2015 Vice-Mayor Barotz - APA Conference Registration Refund (11/4-11/6) (285.00)$       $   17,989.23 
22 1/10/2016 Councilmember Oravits - 52nd Legislative Opening Ceremony - Mileage 163.30$        $   17,825.93 
23 1/10/2016 Councilmember Oravits - 52nd Legislative Opening Ceremony - Per Diem 33.00$          $   17,792.93 
24 1/12/2016 Vice-Mayor Barotz - Az Daily Sun Monthly Subscription 18.00$          $   17,774.93 
25 1/27/2016 Vice-Mayor Barotz - Az Daily Sun Monthly Subscription 18.00$          $   17,756.93 
26 2/3/2016 Councilmember Oravits - Senate Hearings Re: VA - Gas 71.26$          $   17,685.67 
27 2/4/2016 Vice-Mayor Barotz - DC City Business Meetings - Lodging 412.92$        $   17,272.75 
28 2/4/2016 Vice-Mayor Barotz - DC City Business Meetings - Air Fare 428.20$        $   16,844.55 
29 2/4/2016 Vice-Mayor Barotz - DC City Business Meetings - Taxis 36.52$          $   16,808.03 
30 2/4/2016 Vice-Mayor Barotz - DC City Business Meetings - Per Diem 160.00$        $   16,648.03 
31 2/9/2016 Councilmember Oravits - Senate Hearings Re: VA - Mileage 163.30$        $   16,484.73 
32 2/9/2016 Councilmember Evans - Senate Hearings Re: VA - Lodging 180.75$        $   16,303.98 
33 2/9/2016 Councilmember Evans - Senate Hearings Re: VA - Per Diem 38.00$          $   16,265.98 

Current Travel Expenses

TOTAL TRAVEL FUNDS AVAILABLE



34 2/23/2016 Councilmember Oravits - Senate Hearings Re: VA - Gas 48.18$          $   16,217.80 
35 2/24/2016 Mayor Nabours - DC Lobbying - Lodging 409.92$        $   15,807.88 
36 2/24/2016 Mayor Nabours - DC Lobbying - Air Fare 621.03$        $   15,186.85 
37 2/24/2016 Mayor Nabours - DC Lobbying - Per Diem 159.00$        $   15,027.85 
38 2/24/2016 Councilmember Evans - DC Lobbying - Lodging 409.92$        $   14,617.93 
39 2/24/2016 Councilmember Evans - DC Lobbying - Air Fare 621.03$        $   13,996.90 
40 2/24/2016 Councilmember Evans - DC Lobbying - Air Fare Baggage Fee 25.00$          $   13,971.90 
41 2/24/2016 Councilmember Evans - DC Lobbying - Per Diem 159.00$        $   13,812.90 
42 2/25/2016 Vice-Mayor Barotz - Az Daily Sun Monthly Subscription 18.00$          $   13,794.90 
43 3/25/2016 Council Parking Permits 106.55$        $   13,688.35 
44 3/29/2016 Councilmember Overton - ADWR Meeting - Lodging 181.23$        $   13,507.12 
45 3/29/2016 Councilmember Overton - ADWR Meeting - Mileage 163.63$        $   13,343.49 
46 3/29/2016 Councilmember Overton - ADWR Meeting - Per Diem 28.00$          $   13,315.49 
47 3/30/2016 Vice-Mayor Barotz - Waternow Summit - Parking 6.00$            $   13,309.49 
48 3/30/2016 Vice-Mayor Barotz - Waternow Summit - Per Diem 39.00$          $   13,270.49 
49
50


